
National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology
Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology, Government of India

 
Institute Result Report   

Institute No : ACCR-O2099
Institute Name : Nielit Guwahati - Silchar Extension Centre
Institute Address : Tarapur Shib Bari Road, , Part - 7
Silchar ( Assam ) , Pin Code : 788003, Phone Number :NA
Course : O LEVEL
Exam : July, 2024

Report Date: 16-Oct-2024

# Regn.No. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Result

1 1641072 7432020812 Alok Das Mr.Tapan Kumar Das M1-R5.1 ( A )

2 1641090 7432020870 Disha Barman Mr.Diganta Barman M1-R5.1 ( A )

3 1641092 7432020885 Shuvam Barman Mr.Diganta Barman M1-R5.1 ( A )

4 1641094 7432020892 Birbal Das Choudhury Mr.Tribendu Das Choudhury M1-R5.1 ( A )

5 1641096 7432021148 Bibek Rabidas Mr.Byasram Rabidas M1-R5.1 ( A )

6 1655574 7432020907 Arunav Das Mr.Jyotsnamay Das M1-R5.1 ( B )

7 1641087 7432020854 Nayanika Barman Mr.Nanda Kishore Barman M1-R5.1 ( B )

8 1641095 7432039646 Jyoti Sinha Mr.Pradip Kumar Sinha M1-R5.1 ( B )

9 1641071 7432020799 Ratna Rani Das Mr.Ajit Das M1-R5.1 ( C )

10 1641074 7432020821 Sanjib Barman Mr.Renu Barman M1-R5.1 ( C )

11 1641086 7432039627 Alam Uddin Mr.Rahim Miya M1-R5.1 ( C )

12 1641093 7432035343 Hamdilan Jiding Barman Mr.Hari Mohan Barman M1-R5.1 ( D )

13 1572644 7432037268 Sangita Das Mr.Jugendra Das M1-R5.1 ( D )

14 1541879 7432011504 Mallow Kumar Das Mr.Mihir Kumar Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

15 1641097 7432031221 Santanu Mazumder Mr.Shimul Mazumder M1-R5.1 ( F )

16 1641076 7432028763 Pallavi Roy Mr.Bakul Roy M1-R5.1 ( F )

17 1641076 7432028763 Pallavi Roy Mr.Bakul Roy M2-R5.1 ( F )

18 1572674 7432038024 Snehashis Das Mr.Bijit Kumar Das M2-R5.1 ( ABS )

19 1499281 7432051559 Amon Das Mr.Asit Kumar Das M2-R5.1 ( ABS )

20 1641097 7432031221 Santanu Mazumder Mr.Shimul Mazumder M2-R5.1 ( F )

21 1641086 7432039627 Alam Uddin Mr.Rahim Miya M2-R5.1 ( F )

22 1641095 7432039646 Jyoti Sinha Mr.Pradip Kumar Sinha M2-R5.1 ( F )

23 1641071 7432020799 Ratna Rani Das Mr.Ajit Das M2-R5.1 ( F )

24 1572662 7432037098 Vikash Kumar Das Mr.Susen Kumar Das M2-R5.1 ( D )

25 1641090 7432020870 Disha Barman Mr.Diganta Barman M2-R5.1 ( D )

26 1641092 7432020885 Shuvam Barman Mr.Diganta Barman M2-R5.1 ( D )

27 1655574 7432020907 Arunav Das Mr.Jyotsnamay Das M2-R5.1 ( D )

28 1572640 7432037157 Tapash Das Mr.Bijoy Krishna Das M2-R5.1 ( C )

29 1572641 7432037179 Mantush Das Mr.Madhab Das M2-R5.1 ( C )

30 1641072 7432020812 Alok Das Mr.Tapan Kumar Das M2-R5.1 ( C )

31 1641087 7432020854 Nayanika Barman Mr.Nanda Kishore Barman M2-R5.1 ( B )

32 1641094 7432020892 Birbal Das Choudhury Mr.Tribendu Das Choudhury M2-R5.1 ( B )

33 1641096 7432021148 Bibek Rabidas Mr.Byasram Rabidas M2-R5.1 ( B )

34 1641093 7432035343 Hamdilan Jiding Barman Mr.Hari Mohan Barman M2-R5.1 ( B )

35 1572659 7432038061 Bhaskar Das Mr.Nikil Chandra Das M2-R5.1 ( B )

36 1641074 7432020821 Sanjib Barman Mr.Renu Barman M2-R5.1 ( B )

37 1572662 7432037098 Vikash Kumar Das Mr.Susen Kumar Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

38 1572662 7432037098 Vikash Kumar Das Mr.Susen Kumar Das M4-R5.1 ( F )

39 1572640 7432037157 Tapash Das Mr.Bijoy Krishna Das M4-R5.1 ( F )

40 1572641 7432037179 Mantush Das Mr.Madhab Das M4-R5.1 ( F )

41 1397001 7432059611 Mrinal Kanti Das Choudhury Mr.Manabendra Das Choudhury M4-R5.1 ( F )

42 1337078 7432009738 Ratnadeep Sharma Mr.Lt Rathindra Sharma M4-R5.1 ( ABS )

43 1572659 7432038061 Bhaskar Das Mr.Nikil Chandra Das M4-R5.1 ( B )

44 1489617 7432029325 Prosenjit Das Mr.Swapan Kumar Das M4-R5.1 ( C )

45 1572674 7432038024 Snehashis Das Mr.Bijit Kumar Das M4-R5.1 ( ABS )
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